HEE SERIES
H
EE SERIES
HEE
High density connector
05-01    WAIN ELECTRICAL
HEE
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    05-02

19
1.
2
18
.5 36
.3
35
44
27 514 36
Φ3.3
HEE-010 High density inserts
500V  16A  10+
Inserts Hoods/Housings: size 6B, please find the details on page 15-25~15-38.2.
NEW
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-010-MC 123 010 010 0001
Female HEE-010-FC 123 010 020 0001
H
EE-010 Inserts
Wire gauge Designation Order No.
0.14-4mm² TL02G 198 001 001 0011

7
6
13
12
11
10
13
12
11
10
HEE-018 High density inserts
500V  16A  18+
Hoods/Housings：size 10B,detail please find the page15-39~15-69.
NEW
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-018-MC 123 018 010 0001
Female HEE-018-FC 123 018 020 0001
H
EE-018  Inserts
Crimp terminal
order crimp contacts separately

CESM-1.5 101 019 110 0901 CESF-1.5 101 019 120 0901
CESM-2.5 101 019 110 1001 CESF-2.5 101 019 120 1001
CESM-3.0 101 019 110 1101 CESF-3.0 101 019 120 1101
CESM-4.0 101 019 110 1201 CESF-4.0 101 019 120 1201
CEGM-0.37 101 019 210 0301 CEGF-0.37 101 019 220 0301
CEGM-0.50 101 019 210 0401 CEGF-0.50 101 019 220 0401
CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HEE
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-032-MC 123 032 010 0001
Female HEE-032-FC 123 032 020 0001
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    05-06
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without

CESM-2.5 101 019 110 1001 CESF-2.5 101 019 120 1001
CESM-3.0 101 019 110 1101 CESF-3.0 101 019 120 1101
CESM-4.0 101 019 110 1201 CESF-4.0 101 019 120 1201
CEGM-0.37 101 019 210 0301 CEGF-0.37 101 019 220 0301
CEGM-0.50 101 019 210 0401 CEGF-0.50 101 019 220 0401
CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HEE
05-07    WAIN ELECTRICAL
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-046-MC 123 046 010 0011
Female HEE-046-FC 123 046 020 0011
Male HEE-046-MC/N2) 123 046 010 0101
Female HEE-046-FC/N2) 123 046 020 0101
2).for crimp contacts 16A-Enhanced Ⅲ ,see page 13-04.
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without

CESM-1.5 101 019 110 0901 CESF-1.5 101 019 120 0901
CESM-2.5 101 019 110 1001 CESF-2.5 101 019 120 1001
CESM-3.0 101 019 110 1101 CESF-3.0 101 019 120 1101
CESM-4.0 101 019 110 1201 CESF-4.0 101 019 120 1201
CEGM-0.37 101 019 210 0301 CEGF-0.37 101 019 220 0301
CEGM-0.50 101 019 210 0401 CEGF-0.50 101 019 220 0401
CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HEE
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-046-MQ 123 046 001 0001
Female HEE-046-FQ 123 046 002 0001
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    05-07.1
Spring terminal (Quick-in)
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without

CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HEE
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    05-09
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-046-MC 123 046 010 0011
HEE-046-MC(47-92) 123 046 010 0012
Female HEE-046-FC 123 046 020 0011
HEE-046-FC(47-92) 123 046 020 0012
Male HEE-046-MC/N2) 123 046 010 0101
HEE-046-MC/N(47-92)2) 123 046 010 0102
Female HEE-046-FC/N2) 123 046 020 0101
HEE-046-FC/N(47-92)2) 123 046 020 0102
2).for crimp contacts 16A-Enhanced Ⅲ ,see page 13-04. Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without
hoods/housings
95

CESM-1.5 101 019 110 0901 CESF-1.5 101 019 120 0901
CESM-2.5 101 019 110 1001 CESF-2.5 101 019 120 1001
CESM-3.0 101 019 110 1101 CESF-3.0 101 019 120 1101
CESM-4.0 101 019 110 1201 CESF-4.0 101 019 120 1201
CEGM-0.37 101 019 210 0301 CEGF-0.37 101 019 220 0301
CEGM-0.50 101 019 210 0401 CEGF-0.50 101 019 220 0401
CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HEE
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-040-MC 123 040 010 0001
Female HEE-040-FC 123 040 020 0001
05-10    WAIN ELECTRICAL
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without

CESM-2.5 101 019 110 1001 CESF-2.5 101 019 120 1001
CESM-3.0 101 019 110 1101 CESF-3.0 101 019 120 1101
CESM-4.0 101 019 110 1201 CESF-4.0 101 019 120 1201
CEGM-0.37 101 019 210 0301 CEGF-0.37 101 019 220 0301
CEGM-0.50 101 019 210 0401 CEGF-0.50 101 019 220 0401
CEGM-0.75 101 019 210 0601 CEGF-0.75 101 019 220 0601
CEGM-1.0 101 019 210 0801 CEGF-1.0 101 019 220 0801
CEGM-1.5 101 019 210 0901 CEGF-1.5 101 019 220 0901
CEGM-2.5 101 019 210 1001 CEGF-2.5 101 019 220 1001
CEGM-3.0 101 019 210 1101 CEGF-3.0 101 019 220 1101
CEGM-4.0 101 019 210 1201 CEGF-4.0 101 019 220 1201
Crimp contacts
HEE
WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM    05-11
Insert Designation Order No.
Male HEE-064-MC 123 064 010 0001
Female HEE-064-FC 123 064 020 0001
1) Distance for contact max. 21 mm
Contact arrangement view from termination side
Panel cut out for inserts for use without
hoods/housings